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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010 11:49:58AM

Assembly District 60

 16,620 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 647 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 161 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,466 

 4,110 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,215 DAN DONOVAN (REPUBLICAN)

 284 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1,617 DAN DONOVAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 380 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 64 CARL E PERSON (LIBERTARIAN)

 59 RAMON J JIMENEZ (FREEDOM)

 1 ELIZABETH CAMMARATA (WRITE-IN)

 2 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,732 

Unrecorded  734 

Assembly District 61

 24,889 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 890 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 354 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  26,195 

 11,168 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,324 DAN DONOVAN (REPUBLICAN)

 429 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1,788 DAN DONOVAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,001 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 115 CARL E PERSON (LIBERTARIAN)

 194 RAMON J JIMENEZ (FREEDOM)

 1 DAVID MOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI SADDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE BRIGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM MARANO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,024 

Unrecorded  1,171 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010 11:49:58AM

Assembly District 62

 29,387 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 843 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 222 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  30,488 

 5,337 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 20,197 DAN DONOVAN (REPUBLICAN)

 465 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 2,933 DAN DONOVAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 411 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 110 CARL E PERSON (LIBERTARIAN)

 55 RAMON J JIMENEZ (FREEDOM)

 1 BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES XAVIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY PANZELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN LAMARSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA A. ZERILLI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  29,513 

Unrecorded  975 

Assembly District 63

 24,048 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 849 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 253 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  25,219 

 8,013 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 13,330 DAN DONOVAN (REPUBLICAN)

 408 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 1,698 DAN DONOVAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 542 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 96 CARL E PERSON (LIBERTARIAN)

 106 RAMON J JIMENEZ (FREEDOM)

 1 INANIMATE CARBON ROD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  24,196 

Unrecorded  1,023 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Richmond County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Attorney General (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010 11:49:58AM

Total for Attorney General (Citywide) - Richmond County

 94,944 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 3,229 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 990 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  99,368 

 28,628 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 54,066 DAN DONOVAN (REPUBLICAN)

 1,586 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (INDEPENDENCE)

 8,036 DAN DONOVAN (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,334 ERIC T SCHNEIDERMAN (WORKING FAMILIES)

 385 CARL E PERSON (LIBERTARIAN)

 414 RAMON J JIMENEZ (FREEDOM)

 1 BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES XAVIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY PANZELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CAMMARATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 INANIMATE CARBON ROD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN LAMARSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI SADDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE BRIGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 4 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA A. ZERILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM MARANO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  95,465 

Unrecorded  3,903 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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